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Wettkampf-Nr. 16

200m Schmetterling Frauen Vorlauf

Weltrekord
Europarekord
Deutscher Rekord

Offene Wertung

1.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

Franziska Hentke
00:28,64 01:01,78
00:28,64 00:33,14
Lena Kalla
00:29,40 01:02,67
00:29,40 00:33,27
Alexandra Wenk
00:29,60 01:02,72
00:29,60 00:33,12
Lisa HOpink
00:29,80 01:03,28
00:29,80 00:33,48

Nancy Schuchhardt

00:29,30 01:02,63
00:29,30 00:33,33
Paula Beyer
00:30,28 01:03,74
00:30,28 00:33,46
Elena Czeschner
00:30,08 01:04,39
00:30,08 00:34,31
Michelle Anding
00:29,79 01:03,38
00:29,79 00:33,59
Doérte Baumert
00:29,13 01:02,91
00:29,13 00:33,78
Tina Ruger
00:30,31 01:04,15
00:30,31 00:33,84
Beatrix Eisel
00:29,02 01:02,66
00:29,02 00:33,64
Alina Staffeldt
00:29,82 01:04,66
00:29,82 00:34,84

02:00,78 Zige Liu

CHN

02:02,20 Katinka Hosszu HUN

02:04,33 Franziska Hentke

01:35,91
00:34,13

01:37,32
00:34,65

01:36,85
00:34,13

01:36,96
00:33,68

01:36,87
00:34,24

01:37,83
00:34,09

01:38,72
00:34,33

01:37,96
00:34,58

01:38,15
00:35,24

01:39,22
00:35,07

01:38,28
00:35,62

01:40,96
00:36,30

Jeanine Roggenbuck

00:31,01 01:05,60
00:31,01 00:34,59
Nadia Edling
00:31,33 01:06,14
00:31,33 00:34,81
Jana Zinnecker
00:30,53 01:05,99
00:30,53 00:35,46
Cosima Kleine
00:30,78 01:05,69
00:30,78 00:34,91
Katrin Streicher
00:30,86 01:06,56
00:30,86 00:35,70
Michelle Messel
00:30,25 01:05,22
00:30,25 00:34,97
Mattika Fischer
00:30,76 01:06,48
00:30,76 00:35,72

01:41,00
00:35,40

01:40,71
00:34,57

01:41,44
00:35,45

01:41,95
00:36,26

01:42,54
00:35,98

01:41,99
00:36,77

01:42,34
00:35,86

1989
02:10,01
00:34,10

1993
02:10,49
00:33,17

1995
02:11,12
00:34,27

1998
02:11,29
00:34,33

1995
02:12,19
00:35,32

1995
02:12,25
00:34,42

1996
02:13,40
00:34,68

1996
02:13,50
00:35,54

1993
02:14,10
00:35,95

1994
02:15,19
00:35,97

1988
02:15,45
00:37,17

1995
02:16,65
00:35,69

1996
02:17,12
00:36,12

1992
02:17,13
00:36,42

1999
02:17,30
00:35,86

1997
02:17,40
00:35,45

1996
02:17,72
00:35,18

1997
02:18,00
00:36,01

1991
02:18,54
00:36,20

SC Magdeburg

SC Magdeburg

SV Wirzburg 05

SG Stadtwerke Miinchen

SG Essen

SSC Berlin-Reinickendorf

SC Magdeburg

SG Schwabmiinchen-Ndordlingen 06

SG Berliner Wasserratten

SG Regio Freiburg

SV Nikar Heidelberg

SC Wiesbaden 1911

SGS Hannover

SG Neukolin Berlin

SG Ruhr

Bitterfelder SV 1990

Wasserfreunde Spandau 04

SSV Nirnberg

SSG 81 Erlangen

TSG 1884 Niefern

15.11.2009 Berlin
12.12.2012 Istanbul
11.08.2013 Berlin

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

10,01

10,49

11,12

11,29

12,19

12,25

13,40

13,50

14,10

15,19

15,45

16,65

17,12

17,13

17,30

17,40

17,72

18,00

18,54
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Weltrekord 02:00,78 Zige Liu CHN
Europarekord 02:02,20 Katinka Hosszu HUN
Deutscher Rekord 02:04,33 Franziska Hentke SC Magdeburg

Offene Wertung

20. Josephine Meyer 1998
00:30,89 01:05,73 01:41,98 02:18,62
00:30,89 00:34,84 00:36,25 00:36,64

21. Dana Volmerhaus 1997
00:30,69 01:05,85 01:42,27 02:18,81
00:30,69 00:35,16 00:36,42 00:36,54

22. Julia Mrozinski 2000
00:31,20 01:07,13 01:43,47 02:19,23
00:31,20 00:35,93 00:36,34 00:35,76

23. Lena Rosenstengel 1995
00:30,52 01:05,92 01:42,45 02:19,49
00:30,52 00:35,40 00:36,53 00:37,04

24. Antonia Haupt 1998
00:30,65 01:05,56 01:42,65 02:20,17
00:30,65 00:34,91 00:37,09 00:37,52

25. Lea Friederike Hackmann 1997
00:30,36 01:05,49 01:42,90 02:20,32
00:30,36 00:35,13 00:37,41 00:37,42

26. Marcia-Mariel Erhart 1996
00:30,45 01:05,25 01:42,13 02:20,33
00:30,45 00:34,80 00:36,88 00:38,20

27. Johanna Schnalke 1998
00:31,11 01:06,45 01:43,24 02:20,38
00:31,11 00:35,34 00:36,79 00:37,14

28. Thea Brandauer 1999
00:29,97 01:05,49 01:43,19 02:20,55
00:29,97 00:35,52 00:37,70 00:37,36

29. Sarah Jedamsky 1999
00:30,91 01:06,25 01:43,32 02:21,21
00:30,91 00:35,34 00:37,07 00:37,89

30. Pauline Bauer 1997
00:31,70  01:06,88  01:43,05  02:21,26
00:31,70 00:35,18 00:36,17 00:38,21

31. Vivienne El-Sibay 1996
00:31,18 01:06,92 01:44,15 02:21,49
00:31,18 00:35,74 00:37,23 00:37,34

31. Marie Brockhaus 1998
00:30,92 01:06,77 01:44,32 02:21,49
00:30,92 00:35,85 00:37,55 00:37,17

33. Janina Banse 1998
00:31,88 01:07,81 01:45,11 02:21,90
00:31,88 00:35,93 00:37,30 00:36,79

34. Melissa Hoffmann 1999
00:31,11 01:07,06 01:44,70 02:22,16
00:31,11 00:35,95 00:37,64 00:37,46

35. Nina Steiger 1997
00:31,01 01:06,74 01:44,24 02:22,57
00:31,01 00:35,73 00:37,50 00:38,33

36. Elisabeth Holletzek 1998
00:30,46 01:06,50 01:43,83 02:22,72
00:30,46 00:36,04 00:37,33 00:38,89

37. Johanna Braunberger 1998
00:31,73 01:07,65 01:44,75 02:22,98
00:31,73 00:35,92 00:37,10 00:38,23

38. Kim Siegrist 1996
00:31,06 01:07,62 01:45,73 02:23,57
00:31,06 00:36,56 00:38,11 00:37,84

SV Halle (Saale)

SG Ruhr

SG Frankfurt

Wasserfreunde Bielefeld

SG Berliner Wasserratten

SV Delphin Wiesbaden 1986

Erster Offenbacher SC

SwcC Berlin

Swim-Team Elmshorn

SG Bayer

VL Waiblingen

SG Stadtwerke Miinchen

1.Paderborner SV

Schwimmverein Bayreuth 1921

Telekom Post SG Koéln

VFL Gladbeck 1921

VIV Hildesheim

SG Frankfurt

SGR Karlsruhe

15.11.2009 Berlin
12.12.2012 Istanbul
11.08.2013 Berlin

02:18,62

02:18,81

02:19,23

02:19,49

02:20,17

02:20,32

02:20,33

02:20,38

02:20,55

02:21,21

02:21,26

02:21,49

02:21,49

02:21,90

02:22,16

02:22,57

02:22,72

02:22,98

02:23,57
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Deutscher Schwimm-Verband e.V. ‘ Always in front.
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Weltrekord 02:00,78 Zige Liu CHN
Europarekord 02:02,20 Katinka Hosszu HUN
Deutscher Rekord 02:04,33 Franziska Hentke SC Magdeburg

Offene Wertung

39. Sophie Weyland 1998 SGS Hannover
00:31,33 01:07,81 01:45,31 02:23,62
00:31,33 00:36,48 00:37,50 00:38,31

40. Lina Kramer 1998 SG ACT/Baunatal
00:31,26 01:07,63 01:45,38 02:23,74
00:31,26 00:36,37 00:37,75 00:38,36

41. llayda Erciyas 1997 SV Cannstatt 1898
00:31,17 01:07,47 01:45,40 02:23,97
00:31,17 00:36,30 00:37,93 00:38,57

42. Lisa Mauer 1999 Hofheimer SC
00:31,71 01:08,33 01:45,52 02:24,13
00:31,71 00:36,62 00:37,19 00:38,61

43. Katarina Matic 1997 Telekom Post SG Kdln
00:32,41 01:09,58 01:46,74 02:24,54
00:32,41 00:37,17 00:37,16 00:37,80

44. Theresa Reimann 1998 Warendorfer SU
00:31,51 01:08,20 01:46,39 02:24,65
00:31,51 00:36,69 00:38,19 00:38,26

45. Karina Sommer 1995 SSG Neptun Germering
00:31,24 01:08,26 01:46,48 02:25,36
00:31,24 00:37,02 00:38,22 00:38,88

46. Marie Rebekka Horschitz 1998 SV Cannstatt 1898
00:31,27 01:07,66 01:46,40 02:26,90
00:31,27 00:36,39 00:38,74 00:40,50

47. Pia Lick 1998 1.Paderborner SV
00:31,70  01:09,85  01:50,49  02:26,96
00:31,70  00:38,15  00:40,64  00:36,47

48. Carolin Althaus 1992 SV Neptun Kiel
00:31,66 01:07,97 01:47,80 02:30,40
00:31,66 00:36,31 00:39,83 00:42,60

Abgemeldet nicht am Start

Rebecca Heinen 1996 SSF Bonn

15.11.2009 Berlin

12.12.2012 Istanbul

11.08.2013 Berlin

02:23,62

02:23,74

02:23,97

02:24,13

02:24,54

02:24,65

02:25,36

02:26,90

02:26,96

02:30,40
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Always in front.
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